
Childcare Resource Center, a Family 
Resource Center 
Thomas Casson, Manager  
510 South 7th St - Opelika, Alabama 36801  
Phone: (334) 749-8400  
thomas.casson@ccrc-alabama.org 
www.ccrc-alabama.org 
 
Children & Family Connection  
April Spear, Executive Director  
P.O. Box 2458 - Phenix City, Alabama 36867  
Phone: (334) 448-1010  
Toll Free: 866-486-1010  
Fax: (334) 448-1066  
aspear@cfchelpingfamilies.net 
www.childrenandfamilyconnection.com 
 
Circle of Care Center for Families  
Gloria Hull, Executive Director  
P.O. Box 946 - Valley, Alabama 36854  
Phone: (334) 768-4091  
Fax: (334) 768-4058 
circleofcare@knology.net 
www.circleofcarecenter.com 
 
Family Services Center 
Darin Geiger, Executive Director  
4092 Memorial Parkway SW (Suite 205) 
Huntsville, Alabama 35802 
Phone: (256) 551-1610  
Fax: (256) 551-0722 
dgeiger@fsc-hsv.org  
www.fsc-hsv.org  
 
Family Support Center 
Merrill Carroll, Interim Director 
113 W Main Street - Prattville, Alabama 36067 
Phone: 334-361-4703 
Fax: 334-361-4747 
darrue.fank@acfsc.org 
www.acfsc.org  

First Family Service Center 
Betsy Curlee, Executive Director 
901 West Sloan Ave #130  
Talladega, Alabama 35160  
Phone: (256) 362-7254  
Fax: (256) 362-9528  
betsy@firstfamilyservices.com  
 
Hope Place Family Resource Center  
Vicki Fussell, Executive Director  
212 St Joseph Street - Brewton, Alabama 36426  
Phone: (251) 867-4686  
Fax: (251) 867-3937 
fussevp@auburn.edu  
www.hopeplacefrc.org 
 
Jasper Area Family Service Center  
Donna Kilgore, Executive Director  
2209 Delaware Avenue - Jasper, Alabama 35501  
Phone: (205) 387-0511, ex 5830 or 5831 
dkilgore@bscc.edu  
www.jafsc.org 
 
Norwood Resource Center 
Mélodie Echols, Executive Director 
Norwood Resource Center 
1501 27th Street North 
Birmingham, AL 35234 
Phone: (205) 322-7361 
mdechols@norwoodresourcecenter.org  
norwoodresourcecenter.org 
 
Parents and Children Together  
Susan Roberts, Executive Director  
P.O. Box 1247 - Decatur, Alabama 35602  
Phone: (256) 355-7252  
Fax: (256) 351-0558 
director@pactfamily.org  
www.pactfamily.org 
 
 

SAFE Family Services Center  
Margaret Morton, Executive Director  
P.O. Box 1122 - Sylacauga, Alabama 35150  
Phone: (256) 245-4343  
Fax: (256) 245-3675  
mortonm@safesylacauga.com 
www.safefamilyservicescenter.com 
 
Sowing Seeds of Hope 
Frances Ford, Executive Director  
P.O. Box 1153 - Marion, Alabama 36756  
Phone: (334) 683-6152  
Fax: (334) 683-5496 
ffordssoh@gmail.com  
www.sowingseedsofhope-pc.org 
 
Saliba Center for Families 
Linda O’Connell, Executive Director  
545 West Main, Suite 100  
Dothan, Alabama 36301  
Phone: (334) 836-0217, Ext. 113  
Fax: (334) 836-0219 
asfscexdir@aol.com 
www.familyservicesofdothan.com 
 
Tuscaloosa’s One Place 
Amanda Waller, Executive Director  
P.O. Box 40764 - Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35404  
Phone: (205) 462-1000  
Fax:(205) 462-1001 
awaller@tuscaloosaoneplace.org 
www.tuscaloosaoneplace.org 
 
YWoodlawn Family Resource Center  
DeShunn Wilkerson, Coordinator 
YWCA Central Alabama  
100 59th Street South 
Birmingham, AL 35212 
Phone: (205) 949-5554 
DWilkerson@ywcabham.org  


